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44. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2020"
Radovljica, 11. - 12.7.2020

11. disciplina/event M/M, 200m Prsno/Breast Odprto
11.7.2020 - 12:20 Predtekmovanje
Točk: FINA 2019

priimek in ime rojen klub država rezultat točke

A

1. MOŽE Matija 00 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 2:22.77 698
50m: 32.46 32.46 100m: 1:08.90 36.44 150m: 1:45.65 36.75 200m: 2:22.77 37.12

2. MIJATOV Tin 04 PK Kantrida CRO 2:29.48 608
50m: 33.59 33.59 100m: 1:11.34 37.75 150m: 1:50.18 38.84 200m: 2:29.48 39.30

3. FAJON Nej 02 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 2:32.64 571
50m: 34.55 34.55 100m: 1:13.28 38.73 150m: 1:52.87 39.59 200m: 2:32.64 39.77

4. BERLOŽNIK Jaš 02 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 2:34.55 550
50m: 34.65 34.65 100m: 1:14.56 39.91 150m: 1:55.16 40.60 200m: 2:34.55 39.39

5. KUKEC Nejc 01 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 2:35.18 543
50m: 35.29 35.29 100m: 1:15.29 40.00 150m: 1:55.16 39.87 200m: 2:35.18 40.02

6. NAHTIGAL Benjamin 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 2:35.84 537
50m: 35.91 35.91 100m: 1:15.30 39.39 150m: 1:55.50 40.20 200m: 2:35.84 40.34

7. PERME MODRIJANČIČ Črt 03 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 2:37.38 521
50m: 37.22 37.22 100m: 1:17.47 40.25 150m: 1:57.77 40.30 200m: 2:37.38 39.61

8. KELAIDIS Luka 03 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 2:37.50 520
50m: 36.40 36.40 100m: 1:17.30 40.90 150m: 1:56.96 39.66 200m: 2:37.50 40.54

9. KOROŠ Anže 03 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 2:40.19 494
50m: 36.64 36.64 100m: 1:17.60 40.96 150m: 1:58.91 41.31 200m: 2:40.19 41.28

10. ABUTOVIČ Filip 05 PK Ljubljana SLO 2:40.32 493
50m: 36.31 36.31 100m: 1:17.97 41.66 150m: 1:59.61 41.64 200m: 2:40.32 40.71

11. PREDALIČ Luka 04 PK Ljubljana SLO 2:42.13 476
50m: 37.16 37.16 100m: 1:19.26 42.10 150m: 2:01.06 41.80 200m: 2:42.13 41.07

12. TOPOLNIK Klemen 04 PK Ribnica SLO 2:42.45 474
50m: 36.82 36.82 100m: 1:18.68 41.86 150m: 2:00.55 41.87 200m: 2:42.45 41.90

13. KRIŽAN Neo 03 PK Kantrida CRO 2:47.33 433
50m: 36.23 36.23 100m: 1:19.39 43.16 150m: 2:03.94 44.55 200m: 2:47.33 43.39

14. ROTER Matic 04 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 2:48.12 427
50m: 38.01 38.01 100m: 1:21.11 43.10 150m: 2:04.53 43.42 200m: 2:48.12 43.59

15. KOSMAČ Nik 05 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 2:51.90 400
50m: 38.55 38.55 100m: 1:22.60 44.05 150m: 2:07.64 45.04 200m: 2:51.90 44.26

16. POLJŠAK Gašper 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 2:54.46 382
50m: 38.53 38.53 100m: 1:23.94 45.41 150m: 2:09.71 45.77 200m: 2:54.46 44.75

17. PAVEŠIČ Maj 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 3:02.36 335
50m: 40.69 40.69 100m: 1:27.42 46.73 150m: 2:14.90 47.48 200m: 3:02.36 47.46
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44. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2020"
Radovljica, 11. - 12.7.2020

11. disciplina/event, M/M, 200m Prsno/Breast, Predtekmovanje, A

priimek in ime rojen klub država rezultat točke

18. SNOJ Jaka 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 3:04.46 323
50m: 41.74 41.74 100m: 1:29.38 47.64 150m: 2:16.33 46.95 200m: 3:04.46 48.13

19. MUSTAR Martin 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 3:10.11 295
50m: 43.22 43.22 100m: 1:32.61 49.39 150m: 2:21.14 48.53 200m: 3:10.11 48.97

DNS PEVEC Gašper 05 PK Neptun Celje SLO

B moški / B men

1. FAJON Nej 02 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 2:32.64 571
50m: 34.55 34.55 100m: 1:13.28 38.73 150m: 1:52.87 39.59 200m: 2:32.64 39.77

2. BERLOŽNIK Jaš 02 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 2:34.55 550
50m: 34.65 34.65 100m: 1:14.56 39.91 150m: 1:55.16 40.60 200m: 2:34.55 39.39

3. NAHTIGAL Benjamin 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 2:35.84 537
50m: 35.91 35.91 100m: 1:15.30 39.39 150m: 1:55.50 40.20 200m: 2:35.84 40.34

4. PERME MODRIJANČIČ Črt 03 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 2:37.38 521
50m: 37.22 37.22 100m: 1:17.47 40.25 150m: 1:57.77 40.30 200m: 2:37.38 39.61

5. KELAIDIS Luka 03 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 2:37.50 520
50m: 36.40 36.40 100m: 1:17.30 40.90 150m: 1:56.96 39.66 200m: 2:37.50 40.54

6. KOROŠ Anže 03 PK Fužinar Ravne SLO 2:40.19 494
50m: 36.64 36.64 100m: 1:17.60 40.96 150m: 1:58.91 41.31 200m: 2:40.19 41.28

7. KRIŽAN Neo 03 PK Kantrida CRO 2:47.33 433
50m: 36.23 36.23 100m: 1:19.39 43.16 150m: 2:03.94 44.55 200m: 2:47.33 43.39

C moški / C men

1. MIJATOV Tin 04 PK Kantrida CRO 2:29.48 608
50m: 33.59 33.59 100m: 1:11.34 37.75 150m: 1:50.18 38.84 200m: 2:29.48 39.30

2. ABUTOVIČ Filip 05 PK Ljubljana SLO 2:40.32 493
50m: 36.31 36.31 100m: 1:17.97 41.66 150m: 1:59.61 41.64 200m: 2:40.32 40.71

3. PREDALIČ Luka 04 PK Ljubljana SLO 2:42.13 476
50m: 37.16 37.16 100m: 1:19.26 42.10 150m: 2:01.06 41.80 200m: 2:42.13 41.07

4. TOPOLNIK Klemen 04 PK Ribnica SLO 2:42.45 474
50m: 36.82 36.82 100m: 1:18.68 41.86 150m: 2:00.55 41.87 200m: 2:42.45 41.90

5. ROTER Matic 04 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 2:48.12 427
50m: 38.01 38.01 100m: 1:21.11 43.10 150m: 2:04.53 43.42 200m: 2:48.12 43.59

6. KOSMAČ Nik 05 PK Triglav Kranj SLO 2:51.90 400
50m: 38.55 38.55 100m: 1:22.60 44.05 150m: 2:07.64 45.04 200m: 2:51.90 44.26

7. POLJŠAK Gašper 06 ŠD Riba Ljubljana SLO 2:54.46 382
50m: 38.53 38.53 100m: 1:23.94 45.41 150m: 2:09.71 45.77 200m: 2:54.46 44.75
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44. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2020"
Radovljica, 11. - 12.7.2020

11. disciplina/event, M/M, 200m Prsno/Breast, Predtekmovanje, C moški / C men

priimek in ime rojen klub država rezultat točke

8. PAVEŠIČ Maj 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 3:02.36 335
50m: 40.69 40.69 100m: 1:27.42 46.73 150m: 2:14.90 47.48 200m: 3:02.36 47.46

9. SNOJ Jaka 04 PK Ilirija Ljubljana SLO 3:04.46 323
50m: 41.74 41.74 100m: 1:29.38 47.64 150m: 2:16.33 46.95 200m: 3:04.46 48.13

10. MUSTAR Martin 06 PK Olimpija Ljubljana SLO 3:10.11 295
50m: 43.22 43.22 100m: 1:32.61 49.39 150m: 2:21.14 48.53 200m: 3:10.11 48.97

DNS PEVEC Gašper 05 PK Neptun Celje SLO
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